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Women / 7
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lynse Griswold725
Dream Xtreme

9.525 9.375 9.4759.425 37.800
2 5 2 2 1 

1 

Emily Lee743
West Valley

9.075 9.500 9.5259.500 37.600
13T 2T 1 1 2 

2 

Riley Potts744
West Valley

9.175 9.225 9.1259.350 36.875
7 8T 3 10T 3 

3 

Mackenzie Fletcher738
Technique

9.550 9.425 9.2508.600 36.825
1 4 15T 5T 4 

4 

Samantha Hoston714
Byers Roseville

9.400 9.225 9.1509.000 36.775
3 8T 11 8T 5 

5 

Gianna Delaney742
West Valley

9.150 8.875 9.3009.225 36.550
8T 12T 5 3 6 

6 

Nicole Zera746
West Valley

9.100 9.500 9.2758.600 36.475
11T 2T 15T 4 7 

7 

Giana Locke726
Dream Xtreme

9.000 8.950 9.0259.325 36.300
15T 11 4 14T 8 

8 

Annamarie Solorzano720
Byers Roseville

9.225 9.275 8.6009.150 36.250
6 7 6T 26 9 

9 

Briana Medvecki716
Byers Roseville

9.125 9.550 9.2258.275 36.175
10 1 23 7 10 

10 

Sophia Smith745
West Valley

9.150 9.325 8.7508.675 35.900
8T 6 14 25 11 

11 

Kaleigh Adams711
Byers Roseville

8.800 8.700 9.0509.075 35.625
25 16 8 12T 12 

12 

Megan Gessel739
Technique

8.925 8.575 8.8258.900 35.225
19T 17 12 20T 13 

13 

Samantha Berber731
Elite

9.100 7.975 9.0259.025 35.125
11T 20 10 14T 14T

14T

Mary Guimont740
Technique

9.075 9.000 8.8258.225 35.125
13T 10 24 20T 14T

14T

Olivia Celaya737
Technique

9.000 8.875 8.9508.050 34.875
15T 12T 26T 18T 16 

16 

Arianna Ramirez734
Elite

8.600 8.500 9.0008.575 34.675
27 18 17 16T 17 

17 

Mya Wilson730
East Bay

8.850 8.850 8.8008.050 34.550
23T 14T 26T 22T 18 

18 

Kayleigh Burnett736
Technique

8.850 7.450 9.1509.050 34.500
23T 25T 9 8T 19 

19 

Sameerah Evans724
Dream Xtreme

9.300 6.700 9.2509.150 34.400
4 29 6T 5T 20 

20 

Emily Rudolph719
Byers Roseville

8.650 8.225 8.9508.550 34.375
26 19 18 18T 21 

21 

Madison McClure733
Elite

8.900 7.875 9.0508.500 34.325
21T 22 19 12T 22 

22 

Grace Bryant735
Technique

8.450 8.850 8.4758.325 34.100
31 14T 22 28 23 

23 

Ina Platonoff717
Byers Roseville

8.950 7.950 8.8008.350 34.050
18 21 20T 22T 24 

24 
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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ava Scafani723
Cal-Star

9.000 7.400 9.0007.700 33.100
15T 27 28 16T 25 

25 

Kaylee Grothe732
Elite

8.550 7.550 7.9508.200 32.250
28T 24 25 31T 26 

26 

Camille Obert721
Cal-Star

8.350 7.725 8.1507.550 31.775
32 23 29 30 27 

27 

Catherine Hensley741
Technique

8.550 6.900 8.3007.500 31.250
28T 28 30 29 28 

28 

Chloe Obert722
Cal-Star

8.500 7.450 7.9507.050 30.950
30 25T 31 31T 29 

29 

Cassidy Knox715
Byers Roseville

8.900 0.000 8.8008.700 26.400
21T 30T 13 22T 30 

30 

Taylor Choisser712
Byers Roseville

8.925 0.000 8.5758.350 25.850
19T 30T 20T 27 31 

31 

Kylie Pero728
Dream Xtreme

9.275 0.000 9.1250.000 18.400
5 30T 32 10T 32 

32 
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Women / 7
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam FloorBeamBarsVault

1 West Valley * 111.975 27.475 28.325 28.075 28.100
14 1 1

2 Byers Roseville * 110.450 27.750 28.050 27.225 27.425
32 2 3

3 Dream Xtreme * 108.875 28.100 25.025 27.900 27.850
21 4 2

4 Technique * 108.825 27.625 27.300 26.550 27.350
43 3 4

5 Elite * 104.125 26.600 24.350 26.100 27.075
55 5 5

6 Cal-Star * 95.825 25.850 22.575 22.300 25.100
66 6 6
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